
Coming up at the Victor Valley Museum 
March through June 2012

Sunday, March 11 at 2 pm. Presentation, Dinosaurs in our Backyard with  
Curator of Paleontology Eric Scott

Sunday, March 18 at 1, 2, and 3 pm. StarLab inflatable planetarium shows

Saturday, March 31 at 2 pm. Presentation, Peering into Darkness: bird migration 
in Southern California with Museum Director Robert McKernan

Saturday, April 7, all day. Field trip to the Calico Early Man Site with Curator of 
Anthropology Adella Schroth. Reservations required;  
visit www.sbcountymuseum.org for  registration form

Sunday, April 15, 10 am to 3 pm. Family Fun Day—Desert Dwellers

Sunday, April 22, 2 pm. Presentation, Fossils Beneath the Casinos, 
with Senior Curator Kathleen Springer

Saturday, May 5, all day. Old Victorville Photo Safari with Curator of History Michele Nielsen. 
Reservations required; visit www.sbcountymuseum.org for registration form

Sunday, May 6 at 1, 2, and 3 pm. StarLab inflatable planetarium shows
 
Sunday, May 13 at 2 pm.  Presentation, Mastodons, Mammoths, and Moms with 

Curator of Paleontology Eric Scott

Thursday, May 17 at 1 pm.  Presentation, Caring for Your Family Clothing  
Treasures with Curator of History Michele Nielsen

Sunday, May 27 from 10 am  to 3 pm. Family Fun Day, Old-Fashioned Toys

Sunday, June 10 at 1, 2, and 3 pm. StarLab inflatable planetarium shows
 

The Victor Valley Museum
11873 Apple Valley Road, Apple Valley • 760.240.2111 • open Wed. thru Sun. 10am to 4pm

For program information, call the Museum’s education division at 909.307.2669 ext. 256
The Victor Valley Museum is a branch of the San Bernardino County Museum.


